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BAIHROOM
| IGHTING



06 AREMMISED07239) Shown without canopy



LED

ARTEMIS ©Sh

ARTEMIS

600

LED

SPARTA Shov

CLASS1

without canopy

DAMP LOCATION  ADA

OM LIGHTING

WALL

MIRROR LIGHTS

7239

900

h.600mm

LED 7.2w (incl.)

w.33mm d.80mm / h

3000K 534 Im

CRI 80
4

7240

SPARTA

600

h.200mm

CLASS1

LED 10.8w (incl.)

3000K 810 Im

33mm d.80mm / h.35.43" w.1.29"

DAMP LOCATION  ADA

CRI 80
d.3.4'

7241

900

h.600mm w.

LED 7.2w (incl.)

3000K 475 Im

33mm d.80mm / h.23.62" w.1.29"

CRI8O
4314

7242

Canopy supplied, suitable for either 4” junction box or %" conduit mounting

h.200mm

LED 10.8w (incl.)

3000K 836 Im

w.53mm d.80mm / h.35.43" w.1.29"

CRI 80
o

w

Q

07






M LIGHTING

THRC

PALERMO 24 (7377) Shown with canopy

—
2
=

MIRROR LIGHTS

P/A\ L E R M O CLASS1 DAMPLOCATION  ADA ¢ (lb us

24

7377 T5 1x14w (incl.)
h.610mm w.40mm d.60mm / h.24" w.1.57" d.2.36"

7235 T5HO 1x24w (excl.)
h.610mm w.40mm d.60mm / h.24" w.1.57" d.2.36"

36

7378 T5 1x2lw (incl.)
h.215mm w.40mm d.60mm / h.36" w.1.57" d.2.36"

7236 T5HO 1x 39w (excl.)
h.215mm w.40mm d.60mm / h.36" w.1.57" d.2.36"

48

7379 T5 1x28w (excl.)

h.1219mm w.A40mm d.60mm / h.48" w.1.57" d.2.36"

Canopy supplied, suitable for either 4” junction box or %" conduit mounting

09






THROOM LIGHTING

ROMANO Shown with canopy
LED

—
2
=

MIRROR LIGHTS

RO M / \ N O CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION  ADA c@us

24

7380 T5 1x14w (excl.)
h.610mm w.40mm d.60mm / h.24" w.1.57" d.2.36"

7237 TSHO 1 x 24w (excl.)
h.610mm w.40mm d.60mm / h.24" w.1.57" d.2.36"

36

7381 5 1x 21w (excl.)
h.915mm wA0mm d.60mm / h.36" w.157" d.2.36"

7238 TSHO 1x 39w (excl.)
h.915mm wA0mm d.60mm / h.36" w.157" d.2.36"

48

7382 T5 1x28w (excl.)

h.1219mm w.40mm d.60mm / h.48" w.1.57" d.2.36"

Canopy supplied, suitable for either 4” junction box or %" conduit mounting



CHORD (7442)

Shown without canopy



LED CHORD Shown with canopy

CHORD

BATHROOM LIGHTING

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION  ADA c@us

7442

Canopy supplied, suitable for either 4” junction box or %" conduit mounting

LED 7.2w (incl.) 3000K 300Im CRI85

h.64mm w.640mm d.65mm / h.2.51" w.25.19" d.2.55"

WALL

MIRROR LIGHTS



14 MENREAIB0IE7362)



MONZA

CLASSIC 250

MONZA CLASSIC 250 (7770)

BATHROOM LIGHTING

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION  ADA

7770

600

E26 1x20w max (excl.)
h.250mm w.125mm d.89mm / h.9.84" w.4.25" d.3.5"

7331

900

h.600mm w

T5HO 1x 24w max (excl.) (“’
o us

00mm d.75mm / h.23.62" w.3.93" d.2.95" L

7332

Suitable for 4” x 4” junction box fit

h.200mm w

T5HO 1 x 24 (excl.)
X W mMax (excl | ('Ib .

00mm d.75mm / h.35.43" w.3.93" d.2.95"

WALL

MIRROR LIGHTS



16 BELGRAVIA 700 (7324) The Goring Hotel, London  Shown without canopy



BATHROOM LIGHTING

BELGRAVIA 700 Shown with canopy

BELGRAVIA )

700

7324 T5HO 1x 24w max (excl.)

h.700mm w.70mm d.85mm / h.25.19" w.2.51" d.2.55"

Canopy supplied, suitable for either 4” junction box or %" conduit mounting

WALL

MIRROR LIGHTS



18 MASHIKO CLASSIC 360 (7628) Tony Murray Photography Shown without canopy



MASHIKO 900 (7328) Shoy

with & without canopy

MASHIKO

CLASSIC 360

BATHROOM LIGHTING

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION  ADA

7628

600

E12 2 x 40w max (excl.)
m d.80mm / h14.17" w.3.14" d.5.14"

7327

900

T5HO 1x 24w max (excl.) @
h.600mm w.80mm d.80mm / h.23.62" w.3.14" d.3.14" ¢ v

7328

Canopy supplied, suitable for either 4” junction box or %" conduit mounting

T5HO 1x 39 (excl.)
T @,

h.200r Omm d.80mm / h.35.43

WALL

MIRROR LIGHTS



20

AXIOS 900 (7244)

S

/n without canopy



LED

AXIOS 600 (7243) Shown with canopy

AXIOS

600

BATHROOM LIGHTING

CLASS1 DAMPLOCATION ~ ADA c@u&

7243

900

LED 7.2w (incl.) 3000K 436Im CRI85

h.33mm w.600mm d.105mm / h.1.29" w.23.62" d.4.13"

7244

Canopy supplied, suitable for either 4” junction box or %" conduit mounting

LED 10.8w (incl.) 3000K 561Im CRI85

h.33mm w.200mm d.105mm / h.1.29" w.35.43" d.4.13"

21

WALL

MIRROR LIGHTS



22 TALLIN 900 (7335) Shown without Canopy



THRC

M LIGHTING

—
2
=

MIRROR LIGHTS

TALLIN 900
TALLIN 600 (7334) Shown with canopy

T/ \ L L | N CLASS1 DAMPLOCATION  ADA :@m

600

7334 TS HO 1x 24w (excl.)
h.50mm w.600mm d.127mm / h.1.96" w.23.62" d.5"

900

7335 T5HO  1x 39w (excl.)

h.33mm w.9200mm d.127mm / h.1.96" w.35.43" d.5"

1200

7336 T5HO 1x54w (excl.)

h.33mm w.1200mm d.127mm / h.1.96" w.47.24" d.5"

Canopy supplied, suitable for either 4” junction box or %" conduit mounting

23



24 SIENA ROUND (7630)



SIENA ROUND

OM LIGHTING

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION @

7630

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E12 1x 60w max (excl.)

h.140mm w.130mm d.155mm / h.5.51" w.5.11" d.6.1"

25

WALL



26

ANTON

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION @

7632

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E12 1 x 40w max (excl.)

h.215mm w.110mm d.145mm / h.8.46" w.4.33" d.5.7"



THROOM LIGHTING

TAKETA o oo @

7633 E12 1x40w max (excl.)

h.200mm w.60mm d.80mm / h.7.87" w.2.36" d.3.14"

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

27



28

LED

KARLA Shown without ¢

KARLA

St

own

with canopy

CLASS1

DAMP LOCATION

aoa ).

7438

Canopy supplied, suitable for either 4” junction box or %" conduit mounting

z

LED 3.5w (incl.) 3000K 280Im CRI80

n.329mm w.50mm d.90mm / h.12.95

w.1.96" d.3.54




BATHROOM LIGHTING

LED

WALL

DOMINO Shov

ut canopy 1 canopy

D O M | N O CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION  ADA c@us

7452 LED 3.6w (incl.) 3000K CRI85

h.206mm w.40mm d.77mm / h.8.11" w.1.57" d.3.03"

Canopy supplied, suitable for either 4” junction box or %2” conduit mounting

29



30



LED

1 with canopy

DIO

BATHROOM LIGHTING

CLASS1 DAMPLOCATION ADA (“’ us

7451

Canopy supplied, suitable for either 4” junction box or %2” conduit mounting

LED  3.6w (incl.)

h.340mm w.40mm d.90mm / h.13

3000K 293 Im CRI85

57" d.3.54"

31

WALL



32 KASHIMA LED 350 (7440)



LED

KASHIMA LED 620 (7439)

KASHIMA

350 LED

BATHROC

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION

@.

7439

620 LED

LED 3.6w (incl.) 3000K

h.45mm w.35( d.190mm / h.1.77'

CRI 80

8" d.7.48"

7440

Suitable for 4” x 4” junction box fit

LED 7.2w (incl.) 3000K

h.45mm w.620mm d.190mm / h.1.77

387 Im

" w.24.40"

CRI 80
4.7.48"

M LIGHTING

33

WALL



34 BLOC (7428)



BATHROOM LIGHTING

LED

WALL

ALBA

7430

7428 7431

B LO C CLASS2Y DAMPLOCATION ADA (Ib us

7428 7429 7430 7431 LED 2x1w (incl.) 3000K 58Im CRI85

h.100mm v " w1377 d.1.96

¥350mA remote power supply required

Suitable for 2" conduit mounting only

35






LED

ORPHEUS

CLASS2Y DAMPLOCATION  ADA c((lb)us

7369 7370

Y700mA remote power supply required

h.100mm

LED 3w (incl.) 2700K 65Im CRI80

w.35mm d.50mm / h.3.93" w.1.3

04

BATHROOM LIGHTING

MARKER LIGHTS

2.75" 3.14"
70mm 80mm

=

2.75
70mm

37



38

LED

TANGO

0833

CLASS2Y  DAMP LOCATION  ADA c@uﬁ

0833 BSS| 0826 0825

¥ 350mA remote power supply required

0831

h.70wmm

LED 1x1w (incl.) 3000k

w.70mm d.100mm / h.2.75 75" d




BATHROOM LIGHTING

LED
vy
[
T
Qo
]
o
[T}
pv4
o
<
>
BORGO 90 (7088)

A wall box accessory is

available for installation

of the Borgo range into

brick walls.

55 WALL BOX (1817) 90 WALL BOX (1818)
w.52mm  d.100mm h.108mm w.100mm d.87mm
" d.3.93" h.4.25" w.3.95" d.5.42"

B O RG O CLASS2Y  DAMP LOCATION  ADA c@us

55

7089 LED 3w (incl) 3000K
>5mm d.45mm / h.3.93" w.1.37" d.1.96"

Q0

7088 LED 3w (incl) 3000K

h.12Twmm w.90mm d.45mm / h.3.93" w.1.37" d.1.9¢"

Y 700mA remote power supply required

39






BATHRC

M LIGHTING

LED

MIRROR

IMOLA 900 LED (7636)

IMOLA Y00 LED w1 ommiocsron a0 (@)

7636 LED 13w (incl.) 3000K CRI 85

h.200mm w.600mm d.42mm / h.35.43" w.23.62" d.1.65"

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

41



42 AVLON 900 (7635)



LED

AVLON 1200 (7634)

900

THROOM LIGHTING

MIRROR

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION ADA @

7635

1200

LED 22w (incl.) 3000K CRI85
h.600mm w.200mm d.17-34mm / h.23.62" w.35.43" d.0.66-1.33"

7634

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

LED 14.4w (incl.) 3000K CRI 85
h.600mm w.200mm d.17-34mm / h.23.62" w.47.24" d.0.66-1.33"

43



44

SABINA SQUARE (7638)



THROOM LIGHTING

O
Z
)
o
O

SABINA 170 (7640) SABINA 280 (7639)

SABINA o oo @

170

7640 E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

@.170mm d.170mm / ©.6.69" d.6.69"

SQUARE

7638 E26 1x 60w (excl.)
h.175mm w.175mm d.175mm / h.6.88" w.6.88" d.6.88

280

7639 E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

©.280mm d.90mm / @.11.02" d.3.54"

Suitable for 4” octagon box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

45



46

AREZ/O CEILING

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION @

7637

Suitable for 4” octagon box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

@.230mm d.191mm / ©.9.05" d.7.51"



ALTEA

OM LIGHTING

ALTEA (7644)

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION @

7644

Suitable for 4” octagon box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

©.300mm d.80mm / @.11.81" d.3.14"

47

CEILING



48

ZEPPO (7642)

/EPPO

CLASS 1 DAMP LOCATION @

7642

Suitable for 4” octagon box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

©.300mm d

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

mm / @.11.81" d.9.25"



BATHROOM LIGHTING

CEILING

CASTIRO 225 (7643)

CASTIRO 225 o oo @

7643 E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

h.225mm w.225 d.165mm / h.8.85" w.8.85" d.6.49"

Suitable for 4” octagon box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

49






M LIGHTING

THRC

O
Z
)
o
O

MASHIKO ROUND 230 (7646)

MASHIKO ROUND st owricoron @)

230

7646 E26  1x 60w max (excl.)

©.230mm d.82mm / ©.9.05" d.3.22"

300

7647 E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

©.300mm d.90mm / @.11.81" d.6.49"

400

7648 E26 3 x 43w max (excl.)

@.400mm d.100mm / ©.15.74" d.3.93"

Suitable for 4” octagon box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

51






MASHIKO 200 (7649)

MASHIKO

200

BATHRC

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION @

7649 7650

300

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)
h.200mm w.200 d.87mm / h.7.87" w.7.87" d.3.42"

7651

400

E26 2 x 60w max (excl.)
h.300mm w.300 d.87mm / h.11.81" w.11.81" d.3.42"

7652 7653

Suitable for 4” octagon box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 4 x 60w max (excl.)
h.400mm w.400 d.87mm / h.15.74" w.15.74" d.3.42"

M LIGHTING

CEILING

53






BATHROOM LIGHTING

LED

CEILING

TAKETA LED (7654)

TAKETA LED st omorocsion @)

7654 LED 177w (incl.) 3000K 820Im CRI85

h.300mm w.300mm d.80mm / h.11.81" w.11.81" d.3.14"

Suitable for 4” octagon box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

55



56 VETRO TWIN (5669)



LED

VETRO

ROUND

VETRO ROUND (5667)

DOWNLIGHT

VETRO SQUARE (5668)

CLASS 27 DAMP LOCATION

5667

SQUARE

LED 1x10w (incl.) 3000K 614Im CRI 80

5668

LED 1x10w (incl.) 3000K 614Im CRI80

h.90 w.20mm / h.3..

¥ 350mA remote power supply required

LED 2x10w (incl.) 3000K 1191Im CRI 80

h.175mm w.920mm d.920mm / h.6

3.54" 6.88"
90mm 175mm
€ . £ S
34O 1 3§ [(O0]
Bl Y & o
SQUARE TWIN

57






LED

VANCOUVER s ourioeon Q.

ROUND SQUARE
90 90
5697 LED 9.8w (incl.) 3000K 502Im CRI80 5698 LED 9.8w (incl.) 3000K 502Im CRI80

Omm d.36mm / & 4" d.1.4 h45mm w.45mm d.22mm / h1.77" w.1.77" d.0.86"

45 45
5696 LED 2.3w (incl.) 3000K 95Im CRI80 5695 LED 2.3w (incl.) 3000K 95Im CRI80

5mm d.22mm / ©@.1.77" d.0.86 h.45mm w.45mm d.22mm / h1.77" w.1.77" d.0.86"

3.54"
90mm
[— 1.77"
= E € c 45mm
" —
o E = o £ €
" O o E & E NS = 5 E
ge ) ~ o =5 NS < E
8 © 83 -2 -3
90 ROUND /90 SQUARE 45 ROUND /45 SQUARE

Y 350mA remote power supply required

DOWNLIGHT






FRe

NTERIOR
| IGHTING







NTERIOR LIGHTING

7655 + 4064

7657 + 4049 7659 + 4050

1IN NI
MONTCLAR  ww @ 25 ' 50

w: 6.96" d:9.17" w:15" d:9.17"

12 7.4"
1:188mm
7.4
n:188mm

SINGLE
SHADE OPTIONS

7655 @ 7656 7657 E26  1x 60w max (excl.)
Shade sold separately

TAPERED DRUM 135

TWIN .,

7658 7659 7660 E26 2x 60w max (excl.) s050 Oy 4004

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

63



64 LIMA (7305 + 4136)



OR LIGHTING

7307 + 4135 7308 + 4137 7306 + 4136

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

LIMA SHADE
/\ s
L‘ M CLASS 1 «“’) RS -
- B3

7305 @ 7307 7308 7306 E26 1x 60w max (excl.) oy 4137 L omn

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

65



CASERTA (7373 + 4137)



INTERIOR LIGHTING

@ (May 2015)

7666 + 4136 7665 + 4137 7667 + 4135

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

LIMA SHADE -

2135

CASERTA - @

v: 325 d:130mm
7664 7665 7666 7667 E26 1x 60w max (excl.) oy 37 o o

23.22
h: 590mm

y 4136

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

67



68

VALBONNE 7663 + 4161



INTERIOR LIGHTING

7661 + 4161 7662 + 4159 7663 + 4160

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

SEMI DRUM 400 -

4160 ‘ ©

VALBONNE st @
R U

w: 400 d:140
7661 7662 7663 E26 1x 60w max (excl.) oy 6 L

n:28.93"
11 735mm

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

69






INTERIOR LIGHTING
7303 + 4135 7304 + 4136
SHADE OPTIONS
Shade sole separately
LIMA SHADE
£
/\ E -
CLASS1 @ =Y
- 4135
4136
w2325 d:130
7303 7302 7304 E26 1x 60w max (excl.) oy sy 12790 s

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

71



72 LIMOGES TRIPLE (7319 + 4129)



INTERIOR LIGHTING

7318 + 4131

L IMOGES ansr @,

TWIN

7318 E12 2 x 60w max (excl.)

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

CONE 145
129
TRIPLE 4130
7319 E12 3 x 60w max (excl.) Oy 4131
11.96" 14.05"
304mm 357mm
L€ L€
S €

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

73



74 DELPHI SINGLE (7301 + 4138)



7300 + 4139

DELPH]

SINGLE

CLASS1 (“I s

7301

TWIN

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

7300

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

E26 2 x 60w max (excl.)

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold sparately

DR LIGHTING

CONE 160

2138
4139

Oy 4140

14.76"
375mm

6.29"

160mm

16.14"
410mm

14.76"
375mm

75







7315 + 4080

RIVA 550

DR LIGHTING

7316 + 4076

7315 7316 7776

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

SHADE OPTIONS
Shade sold separately
CONE 240 CONE 195
D 4076
€
NOE £
N2 N E
s} S g
CLASS1 o us £ £ =
140 ¢150mm w120 d:135mm
E26 1x 60w max (excl.) 551" (:5.97 472" 1531

WALL

77



78 SOFIA WALL (7289 + 4054)



7290 + 4065

SOFIA WALL

CLASS1 @

7289 7290

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

E26

1x 60w max (excl.)

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

OVAL

4054
4055

Oy 4065

16.61
422mm

285 d:150mm
Pu 4169 wi11.22" d:5.9"

OR LIGHTING

79

WALL



80 PARK LANE GRANDE (7277 + 4001)



7278 + 4001

PARK LANE READER  P.103

FARK LANE
GRANDE

7276 + 4035

CLASS1 @

7277 7278 7276

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

7775

E26

1x 60w max (excl.)

h:10"

OR LIGHTING

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

k

=2 - H

h:225mm

PARK LANE
GRANDE
4001
4003
4035

4168

w: 285 d:178mm
wi11.22" a:7"

TAPERED
RECTANGLE

41M

412

413

1:10.3"
1:262mm

w335 d:168mm
w:13.18" d: 6.61"

81

WALL






7295 + 4110

FARK LANE
GRANDE

TWIN

CLASS 1 @

7294 7295 7296

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

E26 2 x 60w max (excl.)

7296 + 4109

7294 + 4108

R LIGHTING

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

PARK LANE GRANDE TWIN SHADE

4108
4109

Oy 4110

v 445 d:177mm
v 17.51" d:6.96"

83

WALL



84 7310 + 4093



7309 + 4180 7311 + 4095

RAVELLO READER P.99

RAVELLO )

WALL

7309 7310 731 E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

DRUM 250 TUBE 135

4093 477

4094 2178
Oy

Pu

4095 479
4173 4180
€
x§
FalSd
#:250 d:282mm w:135 d:225mm
v 9.84" 11" w:5.31" :8.85"

DR LIGHTING

85

WALL



MOMO SINGLE (7284 + 4038)

86 MOMO (7280 + 4020)



7283 + 4020

MOMO

7281 + 4021

CLASS1 o G"’ us

7280 7281 [Br]

SINGLE

E26

1x 60w max (excl.)

7282 7283 7284

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

E26

1x 60w max (excl.)

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

INTERIOR LIGHTING

AZUMI/MOMO
ROUND
4020
4021
4038

472

. E €
b £ N E
=@ w3
=8 Y =J
w215 ¢:430mm max
w:8.64" d:16.92" max
£ £
3E 88
o L p= N

h

w: 215 d:345mm max
w:8.46" d13.58" max

AZUMI/LAMBRO
SQUARE

4018
4019
4037
a7

w:175 d: 405mm max
/2 6.88" d:15.94" max

x: 175 d: 310mm max
w175 d: 310max

87




88 AZUMI CLASSIC (7312)



R LIGHTING

AZUMI CLASSIC (7314 + 4021)

AZUMI READER  P.253

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

AZUMI/MOMO AZUMI / LAMBRO TAPERED DRUM
ROUND SQUARE 135
4020 4018 4049
4021 4019 4050
4038 4037 4064
Pu 4172 4171
/ \ZU M ‘ CLASS1 c(Tbus
85 2 B
@ o~ @O N N
v:215 d:247mm w215 d:224mm w177 d: 224mm
E26 1x 60w max (excl.) - 8.46" 49.70" 846" 881" - 6.96" - 8.81"

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

89

WALL






7285 + 4020

CLASS1

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

7287 + 4050

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

"

AZUMI / MOMO TAPERED AZUMI /LAMBRO
ROUND DRUM 135 SQUARE
4020 4049 4018
4021 4050 4019
4038 4064 4037
Pu 49172 a7
_E . E Bz
¥ E BE £
o5 (i =
v:215 d:230mm w177 d:212mm w:175 d:210mm
v 8.46" 4:9.05" W 6.96" 834" 7 6.88" o 8.26"

1:16.02"
1 407mm

OVAL

4054
4055
4065

4169

w:285 d:186mm
wi11.22" d:7.32"

NTERIOR LIGHTING

91

WALL



ATELIER WALL (7734)

ATELIER

WALL

7732

7733

CLASS1 @

7.28
185mm

245mm max
9.64" max

7732 7733 7734

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

92

E26 1x29w max (excl.)



INTERIOR LIGHTING

ATELIER GRANDE WALL (7737)

7736

7735

15.74" max
400mm max

ATELIER GRANDE  we @

WALL

7735 7737 7736 E26 1x29w max (excl.) Supplied with removable plug and lead set

430mm max
16.92" max

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

93



94 JOEL WALL (7684)



7683

JOEL

WALL

7684

7685

CLASS 1 @

7683 7684 7685

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 43w max (excl.)

11.02"
280mm

INTERIOR LIGHTING

o4
100mm

315mm max
12.4" max

95






INTERIOR LIGHTING

@ (June 2015)

7689

18.11" max
460mm max

JOEL GRANDE st @

WALL
Product supplied with removable

7686 7687 7688 7689 E26 1x 43w max (excl.) plug and lead set

570mm max
22.44" max

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

97



98 RAVELLO LED (7713 + 4174)



INTERIOR LIGHTING

LED

—
2
=

READING LIGHTS

7713 + 4175 7714 + 4174

SHADE OPTIONS
RAV E L LO L E D CLASS 1 @ Shade sold separately

DRUM 200

€
~ £
~ o
7712 7713 7714 4174 i
4175 o
w:200 c:255mm
E26 1x 40w max (excl.) + LED 3w (incl.) 2700K 111Im CRI80 Oy 4176 12 7.87" 410.03"

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

99



100 AZUMI READER (7676 + 4172)



LED

7676 + 4064

AZUM P

READER

7678

E26 1x 60w max (excl.) + LED 1w (incl.) 2700K 111Im CRI 80

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

7678 + 4050

7677 + 4049

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

INTERIOR LIGHTING

AZUMI / MOMO AZUMI / LAMBRO
ROUND SQUARE

4020 4018

m 4021 4019

Oy 4038 4037

Pu 4172 4171
€ £
< € £
S 3
=2 "
Yo 2
o ;

w:215 d:247mm w215 d: 224mm
w:8.46" d:9.72" w:8.46" d:9.72"

h:9.4" -11.7"

TAPERED
DRUM 135

4049

4050

4064

h:220 - 278mm

w177 d: 224mm
8.46" d4:9.72"

101

—
2
=

READING LIGHTS






INTERIOR LIGHTING

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

%]
el
T
©
=
O
Z
[a)
<
ui
o

PARK LANE TAPERED
GRANDE RECTANGLE
PARK LANE
n 4003 4112
R E f D E R oy o3 e
CLASS1 @ . 4168
. £ . E
N E N E
el v 3
M sl
7679 @ 7680 7681 28 hES
£ e <
w285 d:178mm w: 335 d:185mm
E26 1x 60w max (excl.) + © LED 1w (incl.) 2700K 111Im CRI 80 wi11.22" A7 wi13.18" d: 7.28"

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

103






INTERIOR LIGHTING

3

LED
<
=
)
L2
T
©
—
o}
z
&)
<
[T}
oz

7726

7727 7728

FNNAWALL s @

7726 7727 7728 LED 1x3w (incl.) 2700K 116Im CRI 80

6.88"
175mm

Design may change in order to comply with ETL 9.8"

105



106 ENNA SQUARE UNSWITCHED (7756)



INTERIOR LIGHTING

LED

—
2
=

READING LIGHTS

7755

7753 7760

ENNA SQUARE st aon @

SWITCHED

7753 7752 7751 7754 7755 7750 LED 1x3w (incl.) 2700K 95Im CRI80

UNSWITCHED

7759 @ 7758 7757 7760 7761 7756 LED 1x3w (incl.) 2700K 95Im CRI80

5.11" max
130mm max

4.33
110mm

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

107






INTERIOR LIGHTING

LED

7224 7773 7225
-USE s on @,
SWITCHED
7219 7220 7221 7222 7773 LED 1x3w (incl.) 2700K 80Im CRI85
UNSWITCHED
7223 7224 7225 7226 7772 LED 1x 3w (incl.) 2700K 80Im CRI85

Supplied with integral junction box

2.95"
75mm

7.08'
180mm

109

—
2
=

READING LIGHTS






R LIGHTING

4
LED
) <
=
(%]
=
T
O
-
O
Z
=)
<
[N
'
7211
7209 7774

4.44"
113mm

3.4
80mm

190mm
7.48"

CLASS1 ADA o (“’ us

This product can be oriented
for use on either the left or
right hand side of the bed.

Switches on when opened.

LED 1x3w (incl.) 2700K 114Im CRI 85

Supplied with integral junction box

m






LED
i)

7213

7771

TOSCA

DR LIGHTING

—
2
=

READING LIGHTS

1.77
45mm

< (l‘b us This product can be

oriented for use on either
the left or right hand side
of the bed.

7212 7213 7214 7771

Supplied with integral junction box

2700K  611m CRI 85 Switches on when opened.

13






LED

7216

7215

CLASS1

7218

aoa Y.

Supplied with integral junction box

LED

1x 1w (incl.)

2700K  611m CRI 85

7.99"

203mm

C___ O 1
.
- 180°
i
[
(3]
£
Y E
b
200mm
7.87"mm

This product can be
oriented for use on either
the left or right hand side
of the bed.

Switches on when opened.

R LIGHTING

115

—
2
=

READING LIGHTS



16 PIENZA LED (7447)



INTERIOR LIGHTING

LED

PIENZALED s 0w @.

E 7447 LED 2x3w (incl.) 3000K 198Im CRI80

ge]

h.140mm w.140mm d.160mm / h.5.51" w.5.51" d.6.29

Suitable for either %2” conduit or junction box mounting

17



18 PARMA 160 (7453)



INTERIOR LIGHTING

LED

PARMA 100 (7445)

PARMA

1.

100

E 7445 LED 1x3w (incl.) 3000K 104Im CRI80
h.100mm w.70mm d.100mm / h.3.93" w.2.75" d.3.93"

160

E 7453 LED 2x3w (incl.) 3000K 134 Im CRI80
h.160mm w.70mm d.100mm / h.6.29" w.2.75" d.3.93'

PARMA100: Suitable for %" rear-entry conduit mounting only
PARMA160: Suitable for switch box mounting (2”x 4”) only

19







INTERIOR LIGHTING

LED

R‘Q CLASS1  ADA 6“’

190

E 7443 LED 14w (incl.) 3000K 1228 Im CRI8
) w.190mm d.55mm / h.12.79" w.7.48" d.2.16"

325

E 7444 LED 14w (incl.) 3000K 1200Im CRI80

h.1920mm w.325mm d.55mm / h.7.48" w.12.79" d.2.16'

RIO 190: Suitable for 4” x 4” junction box mounting

RIO 325: Canopy supplied, for use with 4” x 4” junction box

121



122

LED

KYMI LED (7745)

KYMI'LED

CLASS1 ADA @

E 7745

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

LED 2 x 3w (incl.)

h.220mm w.133mm d.89mm / h.8.66" w.5.23"

d.3.5"



INTERIOR LIGHTING

MILO 400 (7746)

MILO 400 o @

7746 E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

h.130mm w.400mm d.95mm / h.511" w.15.47" d.3.47'

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

123



124



LED

CCLIPSE

ROUND

INTERIOR LIGHTING

CLASS1 ADA @

LED 1x8w (incl.) 3000K 452Im

>0mm / ©.9.84"

SQUARE

LED 1x13w (incl.) 3000K 477 Im

?.300

©.300mm / @,

300

E 7794

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

h.300mm w.

LED 1x13w (incl.) 3000K 715Im

mm / h.J11.81" w.11.81"

125







INTERIOR LIGHTING

AMALFT 580 st aon @

7747 E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

h.130mm mm d.80mm / h.511" w.14.96" d.3.14"

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

127



128 TOKYO CLASSIC (7749)



INTERIOR LIGHTING

TOKYO CLASSIC (7749)

TOKYO CLASSIC - @

7749 E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

h.130mm w.300mm d.160mm / h.5.11" w.i1.81" d.6.29"

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

129






INTERIOR LIGHTING

LED

FDGE 560 o @

7682 LED 1x14w (incl.) 3000K CRI 85
h.260mm w.560mm / h.8.11" w.22.04"

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

131



132 D-LIGHT (7433)



DR LIGHTING

LED

7433

D-LIGHT s @

7433 LED 1x3w (incl.) 3000K 213Im CRI85

1 w.260mm d.160mm / h.1.33" w.10.23" d.6.29

Y350mA remote power supply required

Suitable for 2" conduit mounting only

133






LED
BORGO 90 (0973)
A wall box accessory is
available for installation
of the Borgo range into
brick walls.
55 WALL BOX (1817) 90 WALL BOX (1818)

100mm d.87mm

PORGO

55

INTERIOR LIGHTING

CLASS 27 ADA

0971 0970 0972

90

h.170mm w.

LED 3w (incl.)

55mm d.45mm / h.3.93" w.1.37"

3000K

d.1.96"

0975

0974 0973

Y 700mA remote power supply required

h12Twmm w.

LED 3w (incl.)

?0mm d.45mm / h

3000K

" d.1.9¢6"

135

MARKER LIGHTS



136 BORGO TRIMLESS 35 (0976)



LED

PORGO TRIMLESS

35

INTERIOR LIGHTING

CLASS 27 ADA ! (“’ us

0976

65

LED 3w (incl.) 3000K

h.120wmm w.35mm / h.2

0977

Y 700mA remote power supply required

LED 3w (incl.) 3000K

w.65mm / h.3.93'

*see page 532

137

MARKER LIGHTS






LED

LEROS TRIMLESS

INTERIOR LIGHTING

CLASS 27 @

7763

LED

1x 1w (incl.)

OLYMPUS TRIMLESS

¥ 1.88"
%S 48mm
2700K 30Im CRI85
v 5 £
CLASS 2 B E 9.64"
-9 245mm

7764

Y350mA remote power supply required

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

LED

1x 1w (incl.)

2700K 40Im CRI85

43mm
1.69"

139

MARKER LIGHTS






DR LIGHTING

LED

MARKER LIGHTS

0825 0831

T/ \ N G Q CLASS2Y  DAMP LOCATION  ADA c@u&

0833

0826 0825 0831 LED 1x1w (incl.) 3000k

v w.70mm d.100mm / h.2.75" /5" d.3

¥ 350mA remote power supply required

141






LED

7724

-NNA

DESK

7725

CLASS1 @

7723 7724 7725

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

LED

1x 3w (incl.)

2700K 124 Im CRI 80

7.7
450mm

NTERIOR LIGHTING

143
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144 ENNA FLOOR (7729)



INTERIOR LIGHTING

LED

TABLE & FLOOR

7731 7730

9.48"
241mm

46.85"
1190mm

ENNA - @

FLOOR

7729 7730 7731 LED 1x3w (incl.) 2700K 124Im CRI80

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

145



146 ATELIER CLAMP (7740 + 4563)



7739 + 4564

AlTELIER

ARM ASSEMBLY”

INTERIOR LIGHTING

4568

7738 + 4568 4563

31.49" max
800mm max

CLASS1 @

33.46" max
850mm max

7740 7739

E26 1x29w max (excl.)

ATELIER ARM ASSEMBLY

DESK BASE

4562

4563

* For use with: Atelier Clamp (4568), Atelier Desk Base (4562,4563,4564),

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

1.57"
40mm
7.48"
5 £ 190mm
58 £
= P f——
2&
2
ATELIER CLAMP ATELIER DESK BASE

Atelier Floor Base (4565,4566,4567)

147
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148 ATELIER FLOOR (7739 + 4567)



7738 + 4565

ATELIER

ARM ASSEMBLY

7740 + 4566

CLASS1 @

7738 7740 7739

FLOOR BASE"

E26 1x29w max (excl.)

4565 4566 4567

* Floor Base for use with: Atelier Arm Assembly (4559,4560,4561)

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

33.46" max
850mm max

33.85"
860mm

ATELIER ARM ASSEMBLY

INTERIOR LIGHTING

31.49" max
800mm max

11.02"
280mm

ATELIER FLOOR

TABLE & FLOOR

149



150

JOEL

TABLE

7693

CLASS1 @

7690 7691 7692

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

7693

E26 1x 43w max (excl.)

21.25"
540mm_max

1.41"
290mm max




JOEL GRANDE

TABLE

CLASS1 @

7694 7695 7696

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 43w max (excl.)

28.35" max
720mm max

NTERIOR LIGHTING

19.68" max
500mm max

151

TABLE & FLOOR






NTERIOR LIGHTING

TABLE & FLOOR

7698 7696

12.6" min - 24" max
320 min - 610mm max

CLASS1 @

47.6" min - 63" max
1210 min - 1600mm max

E26 1x 43w max (excl.) L P

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

153



154 RAVELLO (7708 + 4094)



7706 + 4093

RAVELLO

TABLE

CLASS1 @

7706 7707 7708

TABLE USB

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

7803 7802

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

DRUM 250

4093
4094

Oy 4095

h:22.04'
h:560mm

250 d:305mm
9.84" a:2"

Pu 4173

155
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7709 + 4090

RAVELLO

FLOOR

7711 + 4090

CLASS1 @

7709 @ 7710 77m

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

INTERIOR LIGHTING

TABLE & FLOOR

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

DRUM 420 i
£
oS
38
c
4090
4091 —
12420 -485mm
Oy 4092 w:16.53" 6:19.1"

157



158 SOFIATABLE (7715 + 4093)



7716 + 4093

SOFIA

TABLE

CLASS1 @

7715 7716

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

N

ERIOR LIGHTING

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

DRUM 250

Oy

Pu

4093

4094

4095

4173

h: 20"

h:508mm

@ 250mm
@ 9.84"

159
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7717 + 4091

SOFIA

FLOOR

CLASS1 @

7717 7718

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

INTERIOR LIGHTING

TABLE & FLOOR

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

DRUM 420
3
3
_§
b
4090
4091
420mm
Oy 4092 16.53"

161



162

MOMO

TABLE

CLASS1 @

7719

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

AZUMI/
ROUND TABLE

h:24.8"
h: 630mm

320 d: 425mm max
12.59" d:16.73" max




MOMO FLOOR (7720 + 4027)

MOMO

FLOOR

CLASS1 @

7720

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

INTERIOR LIGHTING

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

AZUMI
ROUND FLOOR

h

57.08
h:1450mm

40 d: 600mm max
7:15.74" d:23.62" max

163
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7765 + 4162

7766 7767

7768

INTERIOR LIGHTING

7768 + 4157

7765

SEMI-FLUSH UNIT st @

7766 7767 7768 7765

SHADE OPTIONS

Shade sold separately

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

DRUM 420 DRUM 500
4090 4156
4091 4157
4092 4158
Pu . o
3$ 3$ 8
o N o o
©:420mm ©:500mm
:16.53" £:19.68"

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

DRUM 400
PLEATED

4162
4163

4164

[0

: 400mm
:15.74"

h:230mm

h:9.05"

DRUM 500 TAG 400 TAG 500
PLEATED
4165 4086 4153
4166 4085 4154
467 4152 4155
£ - -
o~ oo~ oo~ £
c ol V/]//—/————= c ot S/ =
0w
., o © 2
©:500mm ©: 400mm ©:500mm P
£:19.68" 0:15.74" 2:19.68"

165
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166 SABINA SQUARE (7638)



INTERIOR LIGHTING

SABINA 170 (7640) SABINA 280 (7639)

SABINA o oo @

170

7640 E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

@.170mm d.170mm / @.6.69" d.6.69"

SQUARE

7638 E26 1x 60w (excl.)
h.175mm w.175mm d.175mm / h.6.88 88" d.6.88

280

7639 E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

©.280mm d.90mm / @.11.02" d.3.54"

Suitable for 4” octagon box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

167

CEILING



168

CASTIRO 225 (7643)

CASTIRO 225

ZEPPO (7642)

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION @

7643

/EPPO

E26  1x 60w max (excl.)

h.225mm w.225 d.165mm / h.8.85" w.8.85" d.6.49"

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION @

7642

Suitable for 4” octagon box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

©.300mm d.235mm / @.11.81" d.9.25"



INTERIOR LIGHTING

CEILING

ALTEA (7644)

ALTEA o o @

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

)Omm d.80mm / @

Suitable for 4” octagon box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

169



170 MASHIKO ROUND 300 (7647)



MASHIKO ROUND 230 (7646)

MASHIKO ROUND

230

INTERIOR LIGHTING

CLASS 1 DAMP LOCATION @

7646

300

E26  1x 60w max (excl.)

@.230mm d.82mm / ©.9.05" d.3.22"

7647

400

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

©.300mm d.90mm / @.11.81" d.6.49"

7647

Suitable for 4” octagon box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 3 x 43w max (excl.)
5.74" d.3.93"

@.400mm d.100mm / @

CEILING






LED

MASHIKO 400 (7653)

MASHIKO

200

INTERIOR LIGHTING

MASHIKO 200 (7649)

CLASS1 DAMP LOCATION @

7649 7650

300

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)
h.200mm w.200 d.87mm / h.7.87" w.7.87" d.3.42"

7651

400

E26 2 x 60w max (excl.)
h.300mm w.300 d.87mm / h.11.81" w.11.81" d.3.42"

7652 7653

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 4 x 60w max (excl.)
h.400mm w.400 d.87mm / h.15.74" w.15.74" d.3.42"

CEILING

173






INTERIOR LIGHTING

LED

CEILING

TAKETA LED (7654)

TAKETA LED st omorocsion @)

7654 LED 17.7w (incl.) 3000K 820Im CRI85

Omm d.80mm / h.11.81" w.11.81" d.3.14"

h.300mm v

Suitable for 4” x 4" junction box fit

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

175






GINESTRA

7798

7797

CLASS1 @

E26 1x 43w max (excl.)

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 72w max (excl.)

80.9" max
2055mm max

7.87"
200mm

©3.93"
@100mm
—

[
@300mm

@11.81

80.31" max
2040mm max

700
183mm

IN

ERIOR LIGHTING

@3.93"
@100mm
—

@400mm
?15.74"

177

PENDANTS



178 JOEL PENDANT 170 (7701)



7701

7702 7703

JOEL

CLASS1 @

@3.93"
PENDANT ©100mm
%om
€
170 oy
XS
RS
7700 7701 7702 E26 1x 43w max (excl.) =
- E
o E
23
270 8|
@170
7703 7704 7705 E26 1x 72w max (excl.) 2660

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

70.86" max
1800mm max

14.56"
370mm

OR LIGHTING

PENDANTS

?3.93"
@100mm

@270mm
@10.62"

179






INTERIOR LIGHTING

LED

7800 7787

@3.14"
@80mm

70.86" max
1800mm max

ARIANA @

7407 7787 LED 3w (incl) 2700K 116Im CRI8O0 @30mm
@1.18"

8.85
225mm

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

181
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THACA

240

CLASS1 @

285

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

70.86" max

9.44"
240mm

1800mm max

@3.93"
@100mm
—

[
@220mm
?8.66"

IN

70.86" max
1800mm max

11.22"
285mm

ERIOR LIGHTING

?3.93"
@100mm
—

[
©@285mm
@11.22"

183

MAND/ANINY






NIMIS 260 (7366)

CLASS1 @

350

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

71.85" max
1825mm max

7.08"
180mm

@3.93"
@100mm

[
@260mm
@10.23"

IN

71.85" max
1825mm max

9.44'
240mm

ERIOR LIGHTING

@3.93"

@100mm
—

@350
@13.77"

185

PENDANTS



NEVADA 220

186 NEVADA 220 (7782)



NEVADA

150

CLASS1 @

7781

220

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

E26 1x 60w max (excl.)

©3.93"

@100mm
x
5 ¢
:E €
85
N &
- £
8&
©
&

@150

IN

71.85" max
1825mm max

1.81"

300mm

ERIOR LIGHTING

©3.93"
@100mm

@220

187

PENDANTS



188 CORTONA 320 (7246)



INTERIOR LIGHTING

CORTONA - @

393" 2305
240 2100mm ©100mm
7245 E26 1x 60w max (excl ) 5 58
€ €
I = £
SE 35
eg RS
- £
= € o
320 - o8
S -3
7246 E26 1x 60w max (excl.) 240mm 320mm.
9.44" 12.59"

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

MAND/ANINY

189



190 ZEPPO PENDANT 400 (7786)



OR LIGHTING

ZEPPO PENDANT 300 (7785) 7786

7EPPO - @

PENDANT
472" 05.9"
@120mm @150mm
300 . «
58 58
£ € £ €
7785 E26 1x 60w max (excl.) 3k 3k
=8 <8
g €
400 T E IE
3g 58

7786 E26 1x100w max (excl.) 2300 2400

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

191

PENDANTS



192 OSCA PENDANT ROUND 200 (7789)



NTERIOR LIGHTING

OSCA @

ROUND PENDANT 200

4.33"
110mm

O
Ozt

E 7789 E26 1x20w max (excl.) 5 ¢ 52

EFe Fe

3 =

$3 83

. € _ €

58 5E&

SQUARE PENDANT 200 = 28
E 7788 E26 1x20w max (excl.) SQUARE ROUND

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

193

MAND/ANINY
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LED

5699

TRIMLESS

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE

INTERIOR LIGHTING

5700

CLASS 27 @

5699

LED 7.4w (incl.) 2700K 445Im CRI 80

ROUND ADJUSTABLE oramm
- £
5700 LED 7.4w (incl.) 2700K 445Im CRI80 @ z g{%

Y 700mA remote power supply required

Design may change in order to comply with ETL

DOWNLIGHTS

195



196

APRILIATWIN ADJUSTABLE (5688)

APRILIA ROUND ADJUSTABLE (5691)

APRILIATWIN ADJUSTABLE (5690)

APRILIA SQUARE ADJUSTABLE (5694)



LED

APRILIA s @

ADJUSTABLE

ROUND

5691 5692 LED 1x7w (incl.) 3000K

SQUARE

5693 5694 LED 1x7w (incl.) 3000K

TWIN
5688 5690 LED 2x7w (incl.) 3000K
3.74"
95mm
£
£
4O =D s
RS Fs A6
¥ 350mA remote power supply required APRILIA ADJ ROUND/SQUARE APRILIA ADJ TWIN

197

DOWNLIGHTS



198

LED

VANCOUVER

ROUND 90

CLASS2"  DAMP LOCATION c@m

5697

SQUARE 90

LED 9.8w (incl.) 3000K 502Im CRI80
3 d.1.4"

@.90mm d.36mm / €

5698

3.54"
90mm

@3.54'
@90mm

3.54'
90mm
2.59
66mm
—

90 ROUND /90 SQUARE

¥ 350mA remote power supply required

LED 9.8w (incl.) 3000K 502Im CRI80

h45mm w.A45mm d.22mm / h.1.77" w.1.77" d.(




LED

VETRO

ROUND

INTERIOR LIGHTING

VETRO ROUND (5667)

VETRO SQUARE (5668)

DOWNLIGHTS

CLASS 27 DAMP LOCATION

5667

SQUARE

LED 1x10w (incl.) 3000K 614Im CRI 80

mm / @.3.34'

5668

TWIN

LED 1x10w (incl.) 3000K 614Im CRI80
h.90 : 5 54

w.20mm / h.3

5669

¥ 350mA remote power supply required

LED 2x10w (incl.) 3000K 1191Im CRI 8
1

h.175mm w.20mm d.920mm / h.6.88

3.54" 6.88
90mm 175mm
€ € € s E
3 £ &€ 3 E O O &€
heR=S N ¥ S NS
SQUARE TWIN

199



200

PRODUCT CODE INDEX

CODE

0825
0826
0831
0833
0970
0971
0972
0973
0974
0975
0976
0977
1817
1818
4001
4006
4018
4019
4020
4021
4024
4026
4027
4035
4037
4038
4040
4042
4049
4050
4054
4055
4064
4065
4076
4080
4085
4086
4090
4091
4092
4093
4094
4095
4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4113
4129
4130
4131
4135
4136
4137
4138
4139
4140
4152

NAME

Tango Wh

Tango BSS

Tango PS

Tango PC

Borgo 55 Wh

Borgo 55 PC

Borgo 55 BSS

Borgo 90 Wh

Borgo 90 PC

Borgo 90 BSS

Borgo Trimless 35

Borgo Trimless 65

Borgo 55 wall box

Borgo 90 wall box

Park Lane Grande shade Wh
Park Lane Grande shade Bk
Azumi/Lambro Square shade Wh
Azumi/Lambro Square shade Bk
Azumi/Momo Round shade Wh
Azumi/Momo Round shade Bk
Azumi Round Table shade Wh
Azumi Round Floor shade Wh
Azumi Round Floor shade Bk
Park Lane Grande shade Oy
Azumi/Lambro Square shade Oy
Azumi/Momo Round shade Oy
Azumi Round Table shade Oy
Azumi Round Floor shade Oy
Tapered Drum 135 shade Wh
Tapered Drum 135 shade Bk
Oval shade Wh

Oval shade Bk

Tapered Drum135 shade Oy
Oval shade Oy

Cone 195 shade Wh

Cone 240 shade Wh

Tag 400 shade Bk

Tag 400 shade Wh

Drum 420 shade Wh

Drum 420 shade Bk

Drum 420 shade Oy

Drum 250 shade Wh

Drum 250 shade Bk

Drum 250 shade Oy

Park Lane Grande Twin shade Wh
Park Lane Grande Twin shade Bk
Park Lane Grande Twin shade Oy
Tapered Rectangle shade Wh
Tapered Rectangle shade Bk
Tapered Rectangle shade Oy
Cone 145 shade Wh

Cone 145 shade Bk

Cone 145 shade Oy

Lima shade Wh

Lima shade Bk

Lima shade Oy

Cone 160 shade Wh

Cone 160 shade Bk

Cone 160 shade Oy

Tag 400 shade Pu

PAGE

38/141
38/141
38/141
38/141
135
135
135
135
135
135
137
137
39/135
39/135
81

81

87

87

87

87

162
163
163

81

87

87

162
163

63

63

79

79

63

79

77

77

165
165
157
157
157

85

85

85

83

83

83

81

81

81

73

73

73

65

65

65

75

75

75

165

CODE

4153
4154
4155
4156
4157
4158
4159
4160
4161
4162
4163
4164
4165
4166
4167
4168
4169
4170
a7
472
4173
4174
4175
476
M77
4178
479
4180
4181
4562
4563
4564
4568
5667
5668
5669
5688
5690
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
7088
7089
7209
7210
721
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7218
7219

NAME

Tag 500 shade Wh

Tag 500 shade Bk

Tag 500 shade Pu

Drum 500 shade Wh

Drum 500 shade Bk

Drum 500 shade Oy

Semi Drum shade Bk

Semi Drum shade Wh

Semi Drum shade Oy

Drum 400 Pleated shade Wh
Drum 400 Pleated shade Bk
Drum 400 Pleated shade Pu
Drum 500 Pleated shade Wh
Drum 500 Pleated shade Bk
Drum 500 Pleated shade Pu
Park Lane Grande shade Pu
Oval shade Pu

Cone 240 shade Pu
Azumi/Lambro Square shade Pu
Azumi/Momo Round shade Pu
Drum 250 shade Pu

Drum 200 shade Wh

Drum 200 shade Bk

Drum 200 shade Oy

Tube 135 shade Wh

Tube 135 shade Bk

Tube 135 shade Oy

Tube 135 shade Pu

Cone 240 shade Bk

Atelier Desk Base PA

Atelier Desk Base Wh

Atelier Desk Base Bk

Atelier Clamp PA

Vetro Round

Vetro Square

Vetro Twin

Aprilia Adjustable Twin Wh
Aprilia Adjustable Twin AA
Aprilia Adjustable Round Wh
Aprilia Adjustable Round AA
Aprilia Adjustable Square Wh
Aprilia Adjustable Square AA
Vancouver Square 45
Vancouver Round 45
Vancouver Round 90
Vancouver Square 90
Trimless Square Adjustable
Trimless Round Adjustable
Borgo 90 DAMP

Borgo 55 DAMP

Digit PC

Digit MN

Digit Br

Tosca PC

Tosca MN

Tosca Br

Corsa PC

Corsa MN

Corsa Br

Fuse Switched PC

PAGE

165
165
165
165
165
165

69

69

69

165
165
165
165
165
165

81

79

77

87

87

85

99

99

99

85

85

85

85

77
147/149
147/149
147 /149
147
57/199
57/199
57/199
197
197
197
197
197
197

59

59
59/198
59/198
195
195

39

39

m

m

m

13

13

13

115

115

115

109

CODE

7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7289
7290
7294
7295
7296
7300
7301
7302
7303
7304
7305
7306
7307
7308
7309
7310
7311
7312
7313
7314
7315
7316
7318
7319
7324
7327
7328
7331
7332
7334

NAME

Fuse Switched Br

Fuse Switched Wh

Fuse Unswitched PC
Fuse Unswitched AA
Fuse Unswitched Br
Fuse Unswitched Wh
Palermo 24 high-output
Palermo 36 high-output
Romano 24 high-output
Romano 36

Artemis 600

Artemis 900

Sparta 600

Sparta 900

Axios 600

Axios 900

Cortona 240

Cortona 320

Park Lane Grande Br
Park Lane Grande PC
Pakr Lane Grande MN
Momo Br

Momo PC

Momo MN

Momo Single PC

Momo Single MN
Momo Single Br

Lloyd PC

Lloyd MN

Lloyd Br

Sofia Wall PC

Sofia Wall MN

Park Lane Grande Twin PC
Park Lane Grande Twin MN
Park Lane Grande Twin Br
Delphi Twin

Delphi Single

Tate Br

Tate PC

Tate MG

Lima PC

Lima MG

Lima MN

Lima Br

Ravello Wall PC

Ravello Wall MN

Ravello Wall Br

Azumi Classic PC
Azumi Classic PN
Azumi Classic Br

Riva 350 MN

Riva 350 Br

Limoges Twin

Limoges Triple
Belgravia 700

Mashiko 600

Mashiko 900

Monza 600

Monza 900

Tallin 600

PAGE



PRODUCT CODE INDEX

CODE NAME PAGE CODE NAME PAGE CODE NAME PAGE
7335 Tallin 200 23 7663 Valbonne Br 69 7732 Atelier Wall PA 92
7336 Tallin 1200 23 7664 Caserta PC 67 7733 Atelier Wall Wh 92
7365  Nimis 360 185 7665  Caserta MN 67 7734 Atelier Wall Bk 92
7366 Nimis 260 185 7666 Caserta Br 67 7735 Atelier Grande Wall PA 93
7369  Orpheus PC 37 7667  Caserta MG 67 7736 Atelier Grande Wall Bk 93
7370 Orpheus Wh 37 7676 Azumi Reader PC 101 7737 Atelier Grande Wall Wh 93
7377 Palermo 24 09 7677 Azumi Reader MN 101 7738  Atelier Arm Assembly PA 147/149
7378  Palermo 36 09 7678  Azumi Reader Br 101 7739 Atelier Arm Assembly Bk 147/149
7379  Palermo 48 09 7679  Park Lane Reader PC 103 7740  Atelier Arm Assembly Wh 147/149
7380  Romano 24 Il 7680  Park Lane Reader MN 103 7744 Eclipse Round 250 125
7381 Romano 36 Il 7681 Park Lane Reader Br 103 7745 Kymi LED 122
7382 Romano 48 Il 7682  Edge 560 131 7746 Milo 400 123
7407 Ariana AA 181 7683 Joel Wall PC 95 7747 Amalfi 380 127
7428  Bloc PC 35 7684 Joel Wall Bk 95 7749  Tokyo Classic 129
7429  Bloc MN 35 7685  Joel Wall Cr 95 7750  Enna Square Switched MG 107
7430  Bloc PS 35 7686  Joel Grande Wall PC 97 7751 Enna Square Switched Br 107
7431 Bloc Wh 35 7687  Joel Grande Wall Bk 97 7752 Enna Square Switched MN 107
7433 D-Light 133 7688  Joel Grande Wall Cr 97 7753 Enna Square Switched PC 107
7438 Karla 28 7689  Joel Grande Wall MG 97 7754 Enna Square Switched Wh 107
7439 Kashima 350 LED 33 7690 Joel Table PC 150 7755  Enna Square Switched Bk 107
7440  Kashima 620 LED 33 7691 Joel Table Bk 150 7756 Enna Square Unswitched MG 107
7442 Chord 13 7692 Joel Floor Cr 153 7757 Enna Square Unswitched Br 107
7443 Rio 190 121 7692 Joel Table Cr 150 7758  Enna Square Unswitched MN 107
7444 Rio 325 121 7693 Joel Table MG 150 7759  Enna Square Unswitched PC 107
7445 Parma 100 19 7694 Joel Grande Table PC 151 7760  Enna Square Unswitched Wh 107
7447  Pienza LED 7z 7695 Joel Grande Table Bk 151 7761 Enna Square Unswitched Bk 107
7451 Dio 31 7696 Joel Grande Table Cr 151 7763 Leros Trimless 139
7452  Domino 29 7697 Joel Floor PC 153 7764 Olympus Trimless 139
7453 Parma 160 19 7698  Joel Floor Bk 153 7765  Semi-Flush Unit Wh 165
7628  Mashiko Classic 360 19 7700  Joel Pendant 170 PC 179 7766 Semi-Flush Unit PC 165
7630  Siena Round 25 7701 Joel Pendant 170 Bk 179 7767 Semi-Flush Unit MN 165
7632 Anton 26 7702 Joel Pendant 170 Cr 179 7768  Semi-Flush Unit Br 165
7633 Taketa 27 7703 Joel Pendant 270 PC 179 7770 Monza Classic 250 15
7634 Avlon 1200 43 7704 Joel Pendant 270 Bk 179 7771 Tosca MG 13
7635 Avlon 900 43 7705 Joel Pendant 270 Cr 179 7772 Fuse Unswitched MG 109
7636 Imola 900 LED 41 7706  Ravello Table PC 155 7773 Fuse Switched MG 109
7637 Arezzo Ceiling 46 7707 Ravello Table MN 155 7774 Digit MG m
7638  Sabina Square 45/167 7708  Ravello Table Br 155 7775  Park Lane Grande MG 81
7639 Sabina 280 45/167 7709  Ravello Floor PC 157 7776 Riva 350 MG 77
7640  Sabina 170 45/167 7710 Ravello Floor MN 157 7777 Ithaca 240 183
7642 Zeppo 48/168 7Mm Ravello Floor Br 157 7778  Ithaca 285 183
7643 Castiro 225 49/168 7712 Ravello LED PC 99 7781 Nevada 150 187
7644 Altea 47/169 7713 Ravello LED MN 99 7782 Nevada 220 187
7646 Mashiko Round 230 517171 7714 Ravello LED Br 99 7785  Zeppo Pendant 300 191
7647 Mashiko Round 300 51/171 7715 Sofia Table PC 159 7786  Zeppo Pendant 400 191
7648  Mashiko Round 400 51171 7716 Sofia Table MN 159 7787  Ariana Wh 181
7649 Mashiko 200 PC 53/173 7717 Sofia Floor PC 161 7788  Osca Square Pendant 200 193
7650 Mashiko 200 Br 53/173 7718  Sofia Floor MN 161 7789  Osca Round Pendant 200 193
7651 Mashiko 300 53/173 7719 Momo Table 162 7792 Ginestra 300 Bk 177
7652 Mashiko 400 PC 53/173 7720  Fuse Switched AA 109 7793 Ginestra 400 Bk 177
7653 Mashiko 400 PB 53/173 7720 Momo Floor 163 7794 Eclipse Square 300 125
7654 Taketa LED 55/175 7723 Enna Desk Wh 143 7795  Eclipse Round 350 125
7655 Montclair Single PC 63 7724 Enna Desk Bk 143 7796  Ginestra 300 LG 177
7656 Montclair Single MN 63 7725  Enna Desk MG 143 7797 Ginestra 300 Wh 177
7657 Montclair Single Br 63 7726 Enna Wall Wh 105 7798  Ginestra 400 LG 177
7658  Montclair Twin PC 63 7727 Enna Wall Bk 105 7799  Ginestra 400 Wh 177
7659 Montclair Twin MN 63 7728  Enna Wall MG 105 7802  Ravello Table USB Br 155
7660  Montclair Twin Br 63 7729  Enna Floor Wh 145 7803  Ravello Table USB PC 155
7661 Valbonne PC 69 7730 Enna Floor Bk 145

7662 Valbonne MN 69 7731 Enna Floor MG 145

201



PRODUCT NAME INDEX

NAME CODE PAGE NAME CODE PAGE NAME CODE PAGE
Altea 7644 477169 Borgo 90 BSS 0975 135 Enna Desk Bk 7724 143
Amalfi 380 7747 127 Borgo 90 DAMP 7088 39 Enna Desk MG 7725 143
Anton 7632 26 Borgo 90 PC 0974 135 Enna Desk Wh 7723 143
Aprilia Adjustable Round AA 5692 197 Borgo 90 wall box 1818 39/135 Enna Floor Bk 7730 145
Aprilia Adjustable Round Wh 5691 197 Borgo 90 Wh 0973 135 Enna Floor MG 7731 145
Aprilia Adjustable Square AA 5694 197 Borgo Trimless 35 0976 137 Enna Floor Wh 7729 145
Aprilia Adjustable Square Wh 5693 197 Borgo Trimless 65 0977 137 Enna Square Switched Bk 7755 107
Aprilia Adjustable Twin AA 5690 197 Caserta Br 7666 67 Enna Square Switched Br 7751 107
Aprilia Adjustable Twin Wh 5688 197 Caserta MG 7667 67 Enna Square Switched MG 7750 107
Arezzo Ceiling 7637 46 Caserta MN 7665 67 Enna Square Switched MN 7752 107
Ariana AA 7407 181 Caserta PC 7664 67 Enna Square Switched PC 7753 107
Ariana Wh 7787 181 Castiro 225 7643 49/168 Enna Square Switched Wh 7754 107
Artemis 600 7239 07 Chord 7442 13 Enna Square Unswitched Bk 7761 107
Artemis 900 7240 07 Cone 145 shade Bk 4130 73 Enna Square Unswitched Br 7757 107
Atelier Arm Assembly Bk 7739 147/149 Cone 145 shade Oy 4131 73 Enna Square Unswitched MG 7756 107
Atelier Arm Assembly PA 7738 147 /149 Cone 145 shade Wh 4129 73 Enna Square Unswitched MN 7758 107
Atelier Arm Assembly Wh 7740 147 /149 Cone 160 shade Bk 4139 75 Enna Square Unswitched PC 7759 107
Atelier Clamp PA 4568 147 Cone 160 shade Oy 4140 75 Enna Square Unswitched Wh 7760 107
Atelier Desk Base Bk 4564 147 /149 Cone 160 shade Wh 4138 75 Enna Wall Bk 7727 105
Atelier Desk Base PA 4562 147/149 Cone 195 shade Wh 4076 77 Enna Wall MG 7728 105
Atelier Desk Base Wh 4563 147 /149 Cone 240 shade Bk 4181 77 Enna Wall Wh 7726 105
Atelier Grande Wall Bk 7736 93 Cone 240 shade Pu 4170 77 Fuse Switched AA 7720 109
Atelier Grande Wall PA 7735 93 Cone 240 shade Wh 4080 77 Fuse Switched Br 7221 109
Atelier Grande Wall Wh 7737 93 Corsa Br 7218 15 Fuse Switched MG 7773 109
Atelier Wall Bk 7734 92 Corsa MN 7216 115 Fuse Switched PC 7219 109
Atelier Wall PA 7732 92 Corsa PC 7215 15 Fuse Switched Wh 7222 109
Atelier Wall Wh 7733 92 Cortona 240 7245 189 Fuse Unswitched AA 7224 109
Avlon 1200 7634 43 Cortona 320 7246 189 Fuse Unswitched Br 7225 109
Avlon 900 7635 43 D-Light 7433 133 Fuse Unswitched MG 7772 109
Axios 600 7243 21 Delphi Single 7301 75 Fuse Unswitched PC 7223 109
Axios 900 7244 21 Delphi Twin 7300 75 Fuse Unswitched Wh 7226 109
Azumi Classic Br 7314 89 Digit Br 7211 m Ginestra 300 Bk 7792 177
Azumi Classic PC 7312 89 Digit MG 7774 m Ginestra 300 LG 7796 177
Azumi Classic PN 7313 89 Digit MN 7210 m Ginestra 300 Wh 7797 177
Azumi Reader Br 7678 101 Digit PC 7209 m Ginestra 400 Bk 7793 177
Azumi Reader MN 7677 101 Dio 7451 31 Ginestra 400 LG 7798 177
Azumi Reader PC 7676 101 Domino 7452 29 Ginestra 400 Wh 7799 177
Azumi/Lambro Square shade Bk 4019 87 Drum 200 shade Bk 4175 99 Imola 900 LED 7636 41
Azumi/Lambro Square shade Oy 4037 87 Drum 200 shade Oy 4176 99 Ithaca 240 7777 183
Azumi/Lambro Square shade Pu 4171 87 Drum 200 shade Wh 4174 99 Ithaca 285 7778 183
Azumi/Lambro Square shade Wh 4018 87 Drum 250 shade Bk 4094 85 Joel Floor Bk 7698 153
Azumi/Momo Round shade Bk 4021 87 Drum 250 shade Oy 4095 85 Joel Floor Cr 7692 153
Azumi/Momo Round shade Oy 4038 87 Drum 250 shade Pu 473 85 Joel Floor PC 7697 153
Azumi/Momo Round shade Pu 4172 87 Drum 250 shade Wh 4093 85 Joel Grande Table Bk 7695 151
Azumi/Momo Round shade Wh 4020 87 Drum 400 Pleated shade Bk 4163 165 Joel Grande Table Cr 7696 151
Azumi/Tag Round Floor shade Bk 4027 163 Drum 400 Pleated shade Pu 4164 165 Joel Grande Table PC 7694 151
Azumi/Tag Round Floor shade Oy 4042 163 Drum 400 Pleated shade Wh 4162 165 Joel Grande Wall Bk 7687 97
Azumi/Tag Round Floor shade Wh 4026 163 Drum 420 shade Bk 4091 157 Joel Grande Wall Cr 7688 97
Azumi/Tag Round Table shade Oy 4040 162 Drum 420 shade Oy 4092 157 Joel Grande Wall MG 7689 97
Azumi/Tag Round Table shade Wh 4024 162 Drum 420 shade Wh 4090 157 Joel Grande Wall PC 7686 97
Belgravia 700 7324 17 Drum 500 Pleated shade Bk 4166 165 Joel Pendant 170 Bk 7701 179
Bloc MN 7429 35 Drum 500 Pleated shade Pu 4167 165 Joel Pendant 170 Cr 7702 179
Bloc PC 7428 35 Drum 500 Pleated shade Wh 4165 165 Joel Pendant 170 PC 7700 179
Bloc PS 7430 35 Drum 500 shade Bk 4157 165 Joel Pendant 270 Bk 7704 179
Bloc Wh 7431 35 Drum 500 shade Oy 4158 165 Joel Pendant 270 Cr 7705 179
Borgo 55 BSS 0972 135 Drum 500 shade Wh 4156 165 Joel Pendant 270 PC 7703 179
Borgo 55 DAMP 7089 39 Eclipse Round 250 7744 125 Joel Table Bk 7691 150
Borgo 55 PC 0971 135 Eclipse Round 350 7795 125 Joel Table Cr 7692 150
Borgo 55 wall box 1817 39/135 Eclipse Square 300 7794 125 Joel Table MG 7693 150
Borgo 55 Wh 0970 135 Edge 560 7682 131 Joel Table PC 7690 150




NAME

Joel Wall Bk

Joel Wall Cr

Joel Wall PC

Karla

Kashima 350 LED
Kashima 620 LED
Kymi LED

Leros Trimless

Lima Br

Lima MG

Lima MN

Lima PC

Lima shade Bk
Lima shade Oy
Lima shade Wh
Limoges Triple
Limoges Twin

Lloyd Br

Lloyd MN

Lloyd PC

Mashiko 200 Br
Mashiko 200 PC
Mashiko 300
Mashiko 400 PB
Mashiko 400 PC
Mashiko 600
Mashiko 900
Mashiko Classic 360
Mashiko Round 230
Mashiko Round 300
Mashiko Round 400
Milo 400

Momo Br

Momo Floor

Momo MN

Momo PC

Momo Single Br
Momo Single MN
Momo Single PC
Momo Table
Montclair Single Br
Montclair Single MN
Montclair Single PC
Montclair Twin Br
Montclair Twin MN
Montclair Twin PC
Monza 600

Monza 900

Monza Classic 250
Nevada 150
Nevada 220

Nimis 260

Nimis 360
Olympus Trimless
Orpheus PC
Orpheus Wh

Osca Round Pendant 200
Osca Square Pendant 200
Oval shade Bk

Oval shade Oy

CODE

7684
7685
7683
7438
7439
7440
7745
7763
7308
7306
7307
7305
4136
4137
4135
7319
7318
7287
7286
7285
7650
7649
7651

7653
7652
7327
7328
7628
7646
7647
7648
7746
7279
7720
7281

7280
7284
7283
7282
779
7657
7656
7655
7660
7659
7658
7331

7332
7770
7781

7782
7366
7365
7764
7369
7370
7789
7788
4055
4065

PAGE

95

95

95

28

33

33

122
139

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

73

73

91

91

91
53/173
53/173
53/173
53/173
53/173

517171
51/171
51/171
123

87

163
87

87

87

87

87

162

63

63

63

63

63

63

185
185
139
37
37
193
193
79
79

NAME

Oval shade Pu

Oval shade Wh

Pakr Lane Grande MN
Palermo 24

Palermo 24 high-output
Palermo 36

Palermo 36 high-output
Palermo 48

Park Lane Grande Br

Park Lane Grande MG

Park Lane Grande PC

Park Lane Grande shade Bk
Park Lane Grande shade Oy
Park Lane Grande shade Pu
Park Lane Grande shade Wh
Park Lane Grande Twin Br
Park Lane Grande Twin MN
Park Lane Grande Twin PC

Park Lane Grande Twin shade Bk
Park Lane Grande Twin shade Oy
Park Lane Grande Twin shade Wh

Park Lane Reader Br
Park Lane Reader MN
Park Lane Reader PC
Parma 100

Parma 160

Pienza LED

Ravello Floor Br
Ravello Floor MN
Ravello Floor PC
Ravello LED Br
Ravello LED MN
Ravello LED PC
Ravello Table Br
Ravello Table MN
Ravello Table PC
Ravello Table USB Br
Ravello Table USB PC
Ravello Wall Br
Ravello Wall MN
Ravello Wall PC

Rio 190

Rio 325

Riva 350 Br

Riva 350 MG

Riva 350 MN
Romano 24

Romano 24 high-output
Romano 36

Romano 36

Romano 48

Sabina 170

Sabina 280

Sabina Square

Semi Drum shade Bk
Semi Drum shade Oy
Semi Drum shade Wh
Semi-Flush Unit Br
Semi-Flush Unit MN
Semi-Flush Unit PC

CODE

4169
4054
7278
7377
7235
7378
7236
7379
7276
7775
7277
4006
4035
4168
4001
7296
7295
7294
4109
4110
4108
7681
7680
7679
7445
7453
7447
7711
7710
7709
7714
7713
7712
7708
7707
7706
7802
7803
7311
7310
7309
7443
7444
7316
7776
7315
7380
7237
7381
7238
7382
7640
7639
7638
4159
4161
4160
7768
7767
7766

PAGE

79
79
81
09
09
09
09
09
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
83
83
83
83
83
83
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19
19
17
157
157
157
99
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99
155
155
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45/167
45/167
69

69

69

165
165
165

PRODUCT NAME INDEX

NAME

Semi-Flush Unit Wh

Siena Round

Sofia Floor MN

Sofia Floor PC

Sofia Table MN

Sofia Table PC

Sofia Wall MN

Sofia Wall PC

Sparta 600

Sparta 900

Tag 400 shade Bk

Tag 400 shade Pu

Tag 400 shade Wh

Tag 500 shade Bk

Tag 500 shade Pu

Tag 500 shade Wh

Taketa

Taketa LED

Tallin 1200

Tallin 600

Tallin 900

Tango BSS

Tango PC

Tango PS

Tango Wh

Tapered Drum 135 shade Bk
Tapered Drum 135 shade Wh
Tapered Drum135 shade Oy
Tapered Rectangle shade Bk
Tapered Rectangle shade Oy
Tapered Rectangle shade Wh
Tate Br

Tate MG

Tate PC

Tokyo Classic

Tosca Br

Tosca MG

Tosca MN

Tosca PC

Trimless Round Adjustable
Trimless Square Adjustable
Tube 135 shade Bk

Tube 135 shade Oy

Tube 135 shade Pu

Tube 135 shade Wh
Valbonne Br

Valbonne MN

Valbonne PC

Vancouver Round 45
Vancouver Round 90
Vancouver Square 45
Vancouver Square 90

Vetro Round

Vetro Square

Vetro Twin

Zeppo

Zeppo Pendant 300

Zeppo Pendant 400

CODE

7765
7630
7718
777
7716
7715
7290
7289
7241
7242
4085
4152
4086
4154
4155
4153
7633
7654
7336
7334
7335
0826
0833
0831
0825
4050
4049
4064
4112
a3
411
7302
7304
7303
7749
7214
7771
7213
7212
5700
5699
4178
4179
4180
477
7663
7662
7661
5696
5697
5695
5698
5667
5668
5669
7642
7785
7786
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165

25

161

161

159
159

79

79

07

07

165
165
165
165
165
165

27
55/175
23

23

23
38/141
38/141
38/141
38/141
63

63

63

81

81

81

71

71

71

129

13

13

13

13

195
195

85

85

85

85

69

69

69

59
59/198
59
59/198
57/199
57/199
577199
48/168
191

191

203
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* please note colors may vary from batch to batch

anodised aluminum
antique brass
brushed aluminum
black

brushed nickel*
bronze*

brushed stainless steel
ceramic

clear glass

cream

frosted

galvanized*

light grey

mirror finish

matt gold

matt nickel*
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natural brass*
oyster*

plaster

polished aluminum
painted bronze
polished chrome
polished nickel
painted silver*
putty

PVC

satin chrome
stainless steel
walnut*

white*

white glass
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